Crompton • www.crompton-instruments.comMay 27, 2005   Crompton Bar Digital DS (NK2) Page �
Smart Tricolor or mono-color digital bargraph with a Universal Header Selectable
Input, an optional isolated analog output and up to four fully programmable set
points, for monitoring, measurement, and control applications.
•	 A Tricolor or mono color (red or green), 101 segment high
brightness bargraph. Optional vertical or horizontal format.
•	 Red 4-digit LED display with range between –1999 to
9999 (12000 counts). Optional green digital display.

trol of the bargraph and
digital display.
Ordering Code
UNIVERSAL PROCESS INPUT
**: Custom Input
1: 0 ~ 1mA
2: 4 ~ 20mA
3: 0 ~ 1V
4: 1 ~ 5V
5: 0 ~ 5V
ANALOG OUTPUT
_: Custom Output
_: 0 ~ 10V
_: 4 ~ 20mA
_: 0 ~ 20mA
   RELAYS
DTV: No Relays
DTT: Two 10A Form C Relays
DTF: Two 10A Form C Relays
    and Two 5A Form A Relays
 POWER SUPPLY
A: 85 ~ 264V AC
    110 ~ 370V DC
B: 19 ~ 36V AC/DC
   COLOR
RD: Red Bargraph
GN: Green Bargraph
YL:  Yellow Bargraph
  : Tricolor Bargraph
 DISPLAY
VS: Vertical
HS: Horizontal
264 Series
of
101 Segment Bargraphs
with Digital Display
Crompton • www.crompton-instruments.comPage � May 27, 2005   Crompton Bar Digital DS (NK2)